UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2010 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: November 1, 2010
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
581,262
1 470.13 1,178,472 -6,765 0 4,707 426 0 -5,221 576,041
2 469.43 1,171,087 -7,385 0 4,255 502 0 -4,698 571,343
3 468.93 1,165,822 -5,265 0 4,340 504 0 -4,880 566,463
4 468.40 1,160,248 -5,574 0 4,501 424 0 -5,083 561,380
5 467.84 1,154,369 -5,879 0 5,371 464 0 -5,737 555,643
6 467.65 1,152,376 -1,993 0 4,467 446 0 -5,215 550,428
7 467.04 1,145,986 -6,390 0 5,274 450 0 -5,716 544,712
8 466.37 1,138,981 -7,005 0 4,393 460 0 -4,815 539,897
9 465.49 1,129,801 -9,180 0 7,785 464 0 -8,266 531,631
10 465.00 1,124,701 -5,100 0 4,689 446 0 -4,885 526,746
11 464.30 1,117,426 -7,275 0 5,449 399 0 -6,101 520,645
12 463.50 1,109,132 -8,294 0 5,598 486 0 -6,056 514,589
13 462.73 1,101,168 -7,964 0 1,425 532 0 -1,912 512,677
14 461.81 1,091,676 -9,492 0 3,529 492 0 -3,865 508,812
15 460.36 1,076,772 -14,904 0 2,449 532 0 -2,751 506,061
16 459.04 1,063,262 -13,510 0 4,595 577 0 -5,172 500,889
17 457.58 1,048,385 -14,877 0 4,627 547 0 -4,992 495,897
18 456.10 1,033,374 -15,011 0 4,687 486 0 -5,393 490,504
19 454.94 1,021,659 -11,715 0 4,713 541 0 -4,827 485,677
20 453.59 1,008,081 -13,578 0 7,137 563 0 -7,740 477,937
21 452.57 997,863 -10,218 0 9,592 422 0 -10,096 467,841
22 451.62 988,376 -9,487 0 6,244 93 0 -6,282 461,559
23 450.50 977,231 -11,145 0 8,803 393 0 -9,305 452,254
24 449.50 967,316 -9,915 0 7,149 516 0 -7,232 445,022
25 448.50 957,434 -9,882 0 6,927 442 0 -7,634 437,388
26 447.54 947,980 -9,454 0 7,545 506 0 -7,863 429,525
27 446.54 938,165 -9,815 0 7,604 502 0 -8,101 421,424
28 445.59 928,873 -9,292 0 7,364 515 0 -7,844 413,580
29 444.73 920,488 -8,385 0 8,323 527 0 -8,814 404,766
30 443.89 912,322 -8,166 0 8,351 546 0 -8,613 396,153
31 442.99 903,601 -8,721 0 8,098 281 0 -8,602 387,551
TOTALS -281,636 0 179,991 14,484 0 -193,711
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



